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Written Exam Result 01-Dec-2025 To 01-Dec-2025

Date: 01/12/2025 4.18 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR
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Time
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DIPENDRA  PARIYARERN30030A 7967

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20256240256 M1

SUSHANT  MAHARJANERN14266A 28-01-070-03307

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20256504913 M2

DIPENDRA  MAGARERN48227A 203004/68

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20256531130 M3

NIRMALA  TAMANGERN273341A 25-01-69-01286

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20256707462 F4

THAMAN BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN517467A 53-01-69-00417

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20256908679 M5

CHANDRA BAHADUR
SUNAR

ERN1139970A 63-01-75-00572

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/20257383662 M6

Gyanendra B. Gharti
Magar

ERN1166234A 40906

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20257403442 M7
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SUBBA  BAYALKOTIERN1256365A 25-01-71-04162

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/20257472922 M8

BISHAL  LAMSALERN1300412A 42-02-75-01051

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20257507548 M9

SUDIP  ACHARYAERN1345557A 20/113

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20257542667 M10

DAMBAR BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN1421174A 2628318

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20257600306 M11

SAMIR  MIJARERN1468653A 28-01-74-05255

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20257635953 M12

RAJU SEN OLIERN1614137A 41-01-69-00360

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20257744817 M13

PRASHANT
BUDHATHOKI

ERN1858608A 273058/12

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20257919627 M14

Sumit  SinghERN1881083A 18-05-75-01034

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/20257936511 M15

Bishal  B cERN2051157A 22-01-76-01814

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/20258063602 M16

Dil Bahadur BKERN2160069A 62-01-76-00379

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20258150099 M17
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Yogesh  KhatriERN2269564A 64-01-74-01179

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20258233757 M18

Mukti Bahadur ThapaERN2504240A 203038/56

7.00 AM

J2 PASS01/12/20258409253 M19

Sanggawee  RaiERN2557936A 101002/391

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20258447498 F20

Sunita  BajracharyaERN2578752A 588

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20258461839 F21

Susma  GautamERN2656267A 35-01-75-01977

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20258518741 F22

Rajib  SigdelERN2819558A 433044/501

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20258649741 M23

Prem  GurungERN2841018A 01-01-77-00016

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20258667924 M24

Rupesh Kumar YadavERN2864395A 15-01-77-03919

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20258686817 M25

ARAYAN  DHAMIERN2898911A 05-06-79-00692

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20258712020 M26

Bhuwan  MoktanERN2980678A 28-01-73-00340

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20258774121 M27
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MAN SING BHOLANERN3147851A 31-01-71-00431

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/20258900452 M28

aadip  bajracharyaERN3180713A 28-01-74-05688

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20258961584 M29

Arman  WaibaERN3231080A 31-01-77-01261

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20258999998 M30

Ganga Bahadur BalERN3238368A 31-01-78-13813

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259005325 M31

ganesh  saudERN3239417A 67-02-74-05223

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259006068 F32

Navin Kumar KamatiERN3360986A 151062/15226

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259098160 M33

Buddha  ThingERN3362962A 31-01-75-07514

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259099589 M34

Anish  BujelERN3454093A 24-01-78-01096

7.00 AM

J1 PASS01/12/20259165572 M35

Madan  PunERN3500859A 53-01-69-03109

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/20259199581 M36

Rupesh  OliERN3559282A 56-01-72-03079

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259240816 M37
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Harish Datt BhattERN3586949A 751007/416

7.00 AM

J4 PASS01/12/20259260417 M38

Nitesh Kumar UpadhyayERN3605027A 61-01-79-00444

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259273016 M39

Lakshuman  yadavERN3644379A 19-06-75-00813

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/20259300760 M40

Man Bahadur ChaudharyERN3743611A 67-02-74-11835

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259369983 M41

Kishor  RegmiERN3749794A 6792

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/20259374365 M42

MARNAV  MISHRAERN3766791A 17-01-78-09575

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259386194 M43

Raj Kumar BalERN3800898A 313030/726

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259410229 M44

Binod  TamangERN3801590A 28-01-78-04088

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259410746 M45

PRALAHAD  KCERN3863202A 28-01-72-04953

7.00 AM

B FAIL01/12/20259453835 M46

Isha  GurungERN3864302A 57-01-79-00208

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20259454646 F47
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Rupesha  MaharjanERN3875915A 28-01-78-05589

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20259462850 F48

SUSHIL KUMAR THAKURERN3888463A 32-01-76-01246

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/20259471602 M49

Laal Singh BudamagarERN3993709A 633005/394

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259545737 M50

Peshal  RaiERN4010691A 121032/306

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259557700 M51

Kush  KamatERN4054924A 05-01-79-10026

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259588543 M52

Krish  MangratiERN4062220A 28-01-80-02917

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/20259593608 M53

PRAMODH KUMAR
MAHATO

ERN4071523A 19-01-78-15439

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259600860 M54

ROSHAN  GHIMIREERN4095916A 28-01-79-04541

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259617295 M55

RABIN
CHARMARKARSARKI

ERN4147193A 42-01-73-01133

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/20259651353 M56

KHAKENDRA  ROKAYAERN4183289A 69-01-79-00443

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259674721 M57
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BIKASH KUMAR YADAVERN4220360A 161088/689

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259699372 M58

SOPHIA  RAIERN4233100A 04-01-76-14197

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20259708251 F59

Tika Dhoj ChandERN4236002A 55-02-79-01723

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259710022 M60

SUSHIL  PHULARAERN4246981A 67-01-77-03420

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259717233 M61

UJEN  MAHARJANERN4255173A 27-01-76-00248

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259722572 M62

KAMAL  BHATERN4293171A 74-02-79-00090

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259746543 M63

SAMUEL  PUTUWARERN4294280A 27-01-79-12179

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20259747362 M64

JEEVAN  DHANTERN4302353A 71-01-80-02827

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259752559 M65

OM SAGAR MUKTANERN4306653A 31-01-78-10648

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/20259755502 M66

NIMOY GOPAL VAIDYAERN4421548A 28-01-71-03977

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/20259827259 M67
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LOKESH BAHADUR
KHADKA

ERN4424641A 71-01-79-00403

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259829324 M68

ABHAYA  TAMANGERN4453652A 21-01-80-06656

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259847756 M69

JITENDRA KUMAR
YADAV

ERN4456280A 15-01-80-11829

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259849548 M70

DAMMAR BAHADUR
CHHANTYAL

ERN4456983A 501015/23169

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/20259850072 M71

ABINASH GUPTA KANUERN4481422A 32-06-80-01700

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259867515 M72

CHANDRA ACHARYA
KAFLE

ERN4527742A 75-02-77-00978

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259899954 F73

PRATIK  THAPAERN4531285A 20-01-76-02825

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259902005 M74

JOSHAN  ALEERN4539666A 35-01-81-03233

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/20259907954 M75

IVANJILA  POUDELERN4568894A 52-06-79-02719

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20259926598 F76

SIMRAN  UPADHYAYAERN4594218A 27-01-80-02617

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20259943131 F77
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AARJU  CHHETRIERN4623824A 51-01-78-00705

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/20259962138 F78

PAWAN SAH KANUERN4643194A 34-01-81-03261

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259974385 M79

BIKASH  THOKARERN4658203A 19-02-73-04765

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/20259984204 M80

KRISHNA  GURUNGERN4682710A 45-01-78-00746

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510000128 M81

PARBAT  RAIERN4695332A 02-01-76-01290

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510008375 M82

KASHIRAM  ARYALERN4713814A 26-01-71-02955

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510020417 M83

TILAK KUMAR  PUN
MAGAR

ERN4730464A 56-01-77-01068

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510031414 M84

ABHIYAN  KCERN4749763A 28-01-81-02008

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510043556 M85

KRISHNA PRASAD SAHERN4751909A 33-01-76-10180

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510045098 M86

SHREEYA  MANANDHARERN4773896A 271060/126939

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510060470 F87
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ABHAY KUMAR SAHERN4783283A 32-06-81-01228

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510066870 M88

SANJIB  GHISINGERN4783398A 19-02-80-05654

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510066952 M89

ROHIT  B CERN4795193A 73-01-79-03630

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510074837 M90

GOVINDA  RAWALERN4822155A 69-02-80-00536

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510092996 M91

MOHAN  TAMANGERN4880565A 303-086/60

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510130899 M92

KISMAT  SHRESTHAERN4893899A 40-01-76-00559

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510139240 M93

ASHOK  BASTOLAERN4904436A 14-02-76-01359

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510145765 M94

PASANG  TAMANGERN4917938A 12-01-73-03359

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510154737 M95

SHYAM DAS SHRESTHAERN4952808A 24-01-72-04765

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510177210 M96

UMESH  BISTERN4968692A 75027700076

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510187341 M97
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Signature :
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EAKRAJ  BASNETERN4982474A 14-01-78-06017

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510196144 M98

DIPAK  BKERN4991255A 67-01-74-06229

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510201729 M99

GAUTAM  THAPAERN5006558A 26-01-81-06910

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510211453 M100

SUJIT KUMAR SHAHERN5017641A 32-01-70-00622

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510218543 M101

AYUSH  NEUPANEERN5052823A 27-01-77-04591

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510241013 M102

MAULIK  KCERN5086671A 27-01-81-07067

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510262387 M103

UJAWAL  DHAMALAERN5089127A 13-01-72-01937

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510263914 M104

PRANISH  RAWALERN5100457A 69-01-76-04801

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510271097 M105

YADAV PRASAD
BHATTA

ERN5101032A 74-01-78-00180

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510271464 M106

RUPAK  BISTERN5103356A 71-01-81-01703

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510272962 M107
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Signature :
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SUMAN  LIMBUERN5126554A 04-01-79-04494

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510287833 M108

NIKESH THADA MAGARERN5146676A 31-01-81-02263

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510301022 M109

BISHWAJIT  PATELERN5146949A 32068102365

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510301212 M110

PRAKASH  SARKIERN5152634A 20-01-70-04195

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510304837 M111

YAMAN  SHRESTHAERN5166161A 1003/64293

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510313727 M112

GOPAL  PANDEYERN5170662A 63-02-80-00001

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510316773 M113

BIRU  THARUERN5171302A 752018/5412

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510317229 M114

SUBHAM KUMAR SHAHERN5177559A 05-01-79-08298

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510321270 M115

LASATA  SHRESTHAERN5186706A 26-01-81-00667

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510327616 F116

AAKASH  AGRAWALERN5195086A 043015/127

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510333195 M117
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CHET BAHADUR
SUNUWAR

ERN5197498A 21-02-81-00453

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510334869 M118

YUVA RAJ BKERN5197697A 65-01-73-00996

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510334990 M119

ABINESH KUMAR SAHERN5210419A 18-05-80-00946

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510343181 M120

KRISHNA BAHADUR
SAUD

ERN5217784A 69-01-80-03091

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510348067 M121

JEEWAN  SUBEDIERN5250459A 036903

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510369388 M122

DIBASH  PARIYARERN5298433A 44-01-80-07305

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510400325 M123

SAMIR  TAMANGERN5328603A 23-01-80-01152

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510419467 M124

INDRA BAHADUR
SYANGTAN

ERN5355293A 333051/81

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510436630 M125

RAJKUMAR PAKHRIN
LAMA

ERN5373775A 311027/83135

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510448628 M126

SUJAN  PAKHRINERN5373784A 31-01-82-03654

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510448630 M127
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PRAJWAL
KHADKATHOKI

ERN5374817A 52-01-80-04524

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449035 M128

BASANTA  MALLAERN5374827A 562020/809

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449041 M129

SURESH  RAIERN5374838A 122006/243

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449049 M130

AADITYA  SHAKYAERN5374848A 28-01-81-02607

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449054 M131

CHIRAG  DHITALERN5374851A 28-01-82-01328

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449057 M132

PARBAT BAHADUR  B KERN5374856A 14-01-81-00448

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449061 M133

LUCKY BAHADUR
KARMACHARYA

ERN5374864A 66-01-80-04854

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449069 M134

GYANDIP  RAIERN5374865A 12-01-80-01466

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449070 M135

SUJA  ADHIKARIERN5374875A 45-01-81-02506

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449073 F136

SIKSHYA  TANDUKARERN5374885A 28-01-79-04241

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449078 F137
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HEMANTI  DHAMIERN5374893A 72-01-75-00324

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449084 F138

RENUKA  KARKIERN5374902A 24-01-80-02162

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449086 F139

RABISHA  MAHARJANERN5374909A 28-01-79-05722

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449090 F140

JAYA BAHADUR GOLEERN5374918A 35916

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449095 M141

SAMIR  RAMTELERN5374939A 30-01-82-05731

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449107 M142

SELINA  BAJRACHARYAERN5374945A 28-01-78-03680

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449111 F143

NIRANJAN THAKUR
LOHAR

ERN5374955A 32-06-81-02804

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449113 M144

DIPENDRA  PURKOTIERN5374959A 30-01-82-05561

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449116 M145

RAJ KUMAR TAMANGERN5374968A 21-01-73-04035

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449124 M146

PRAKASH  POUDELERN5374974A 32674

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449127 M147

Verified By :

Signature :
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AJIT KUMAR YADAVERN5374990A 32-01-77-07826

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449135 M148

ROHIT  ROKAYAERN5375005A 61-01-73-00998

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449146 M149

ARYAN  MAHARJANERN5375007A 27-01-81-04945

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449148 M150

LAKPA CHIRING LAMAERN5375012A 24-01-79-10363

7.00 AM

J1 PASS01/12/202510449150 M151

RABINDRA  SINGHERN5375027A 25-01-74-04357

7.00 AM

B FAIL01/12/202510449157 M152

SUMIT RAJ KHANALERN5375032A 67-06-81-01278

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449158 M153

SURAJ  PHEUDINERN5375047A 02-01-73-00009

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449166 M154

ROJITA  SHAKYAERN5375065A 28-01-72-01458

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449176 F155

KALPANA  KHATRIERN5375071A 28-01-068-06172

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/12/202510449179 F156

BIBISHA  NEPALERN5375081A 24-01-82-03436

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449187 F157
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ANG SHUMI SHERPAERN5375088A 213006-15

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/12/202510449190 F158

JAKIN  KHADKAERN5375105A 11038

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449198 M159

MOHAN  RANAERN5375116A 55-01-81-02711

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449206 M160

RAM BAHADUR THARUERN5375128A 36268

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449214 M161

AARYA  ADHIKARIERN5375139A 28-01-82-03679

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449221 F162

SASMIT  RANA MAGARERN5375146A 25-01-81-03171

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449226 M163

BISHAL  DANGIERN5375166A 54-01-82-01019

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449239 M164

RAJESH  SAUDERN5375167A 67-02-81-00843

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449240 M165

MILAN  CHANDERN5375177A 73-01-81-01389

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449247 M166

YUBARAJ BALAMPAKI
MAGAR

ERN5375190A 14-02-74-00447

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449258 M167
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ROWAN GEORGE  RAIERN5375195A 09-01-82-00841

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449262 M168

KESHAB BAHADUR
BOHARA

ERN5375202A 713045/32

7.00 AM

B FAIL01/12/202510449268 M169

RAMA  RAIERN5375210A 12-01-71-03580

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449274 F170

PEMBA NURBU
DIMDUNG TAMANG

ERN5375212A 25-01-80-07462

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449276 M171

NARBADA  RAIERN5375219A 28-01-067-05815

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449283 F172

SHRENU  RAIERN5375223A 28-01-79-02939

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449286 F173

SUSMITA  THAPAERN5375224A 22-01-80-05309

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449287 F174

RIYA  MAHARJANERN5375235A 28-01-79-03424

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449294 F175

GREESHMA  SHRESTHAERN5375242A 25-01-81-04160

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449301 F176

TINA  RAIERN5375253A 13-01-75-01026

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449311 F177
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SUSHILA  BHUSALERN5375258A 638

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449316 F178

SUNAYANA  PANDEYERN5375263A 27-01-77-02161

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449320 F179

RISHIMA  GIRIERN5375273A 28-01-79-05550

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449327 F180

AMRITA  RAIERN5375277A 1103009/08

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449330 F181

KHEM MAYA RAIERN5375279A 3044

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/12/202510449332 F182

KHEM BAHADUR
KHADKA

ERN5375285A 75-01-77-05856

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449336 M183

RAJAN  LAMAERN5375302A 475

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449346 M184

SAGAR SINGH SAMANTERN5375313A 72-01-75-02318

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449355 M185

BASHISTHA RAJ SHAHIERN5375324A 27-01-82-07653

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449362 M186

TEK RAJ PANDEYERN5375334A 75-01-73-05059

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449370 M187
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SONAM KANTA  RAIERN5375346A 121042/838

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449377 M188

NARAYAN  BHATTARAIERN5375349A 05-02-77-02786

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449380 M189

MAHENDRA  THAPAERN5375364A 72-01-74-00294

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449391 M190

STEVE RAJ  MAHARJANERN5375403A 28-01-79-02353

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449408 M191

PRAVASH  BHATTAERN5375409A 75-01-78-04538

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449411 M192

PADAM BAHADUR
BHULUN

ERN5375428A 31-01-77-04647

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449424 M193

MAHENDRA BATHA
MAGAR

ERN5375431A 54-02-75-00395

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449427 M194

LAXMI  LIMBUERN5375441A 08-1024-8792

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449438 M195

ANISH  KHATIWODAERN5375453A 27-06-79-00459

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449446 M196

YUNISHA  DESHARERN5375459A 28-01-81-02215

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449450 F197
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DIPENDRA  NAPITERN5375466A 28-01-82-02256

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449458 M198

SUHAN  MAHARJANERN5375471A 28-01-82-03669

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449462 M199

YEHSHURUNN PRATAP
JUNG SHAH

ERN5375480A 66-06-82-02625

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449469 M200

SRIJAL  NEMKULERN5375482A 28-01-82-03835

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449470 M201

BIKRAM  KUMARERN5375493A 32-02-82-03170

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449477 M202

PADAM KUMAR
SUNUWAR

ERN5375502A 151045/10927

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449482 M203

PURNA BAHADUR
MUKTAN

ERN5375508A 30-02-81-00015

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449486 M204

SWASTEE  SHRESTHAERN5375521A 28-01-80-02638

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449496 F205

ALISHA  LIMBUERN5375524A 08-01-70-00072

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449499 F206

SRISTI  JIRELERN5375574A 22-01-81-01027

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449535 F207
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RAJ KUMARI THARUERN5375582A 65-01-74-06303

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449542 F208

SIMIYON  THINGERN5375590A 28-01-80-04048

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449549 M209

GANESH  BHANDARIERN5375593A 30-01-75-04126

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449551 M210

YOGENDRA  SINGHERN5375601A 18-05-82-00948

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449556 M211

GANESH PRASAD
NEPAL

ERN5375614A 67224

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449562 M212

UMESH DANGAURA
THARU

ERN5375616A 67-02-76-02474

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449564 M213

SANU  MANGRATIERN5375621A 8162/540/33359/3342
6

7.00 AM

B FAIL01/12/202510449568 M214

NARANDRA SINGH
THAGUNNA

ERN5375635A 72/1/12/63703

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449578 M215

JABIN  RAIERN5375646A 12-01-81-02953

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449584 M216

SAUGAT  PYAKURELERN5375655A 25-01-78-07352

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449588 M217
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SUYOG  MAHARJANERN5375659A 28-01-81-02195

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449589 M218

PRASHAM RATNA
SHAKYA

ERN5375670A 28-01-81-029098

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449598 M219

DIPAK  PAHARIERN5375682A 30-01-78-13639

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449606 M220

NIRAJAN  TAMANGERN5375683A 30-01-78-08890

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449607 M221

RABI  CHAUDHARYERN5375691A 67-02-77-08904

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449613 M222

AKASH KAMMAN
THAKULLA

ERN5375708A 67-02-77-04343

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449622 M223

MANISH JUNG BCERN5375710A 56-01-78-01278

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449623 M224

RAM KRISHNA YADAVERN5375714A 17-01-80-14457

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449626 M225

SUSHANT  DAHALERN5375732A 18-05-78-00873

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449637 M226

TRAMAN  ADHIKARIERN5375733A 27-01-82-06815

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449638 M227
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BIRENDRA  BUDHAAIRERN5375740A 75-01-82-02150

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449643 M228

NIKHIL  SUNARERN5375753A 75-01-79-04676

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449650 M229

ROSHAN  SHARMAERN5375778A 511018-515

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449665 M230

SURYA BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5375800A 8537/968/044

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449678 M231

PRABIN  SUNARERN5375814A 30-01-75-00670

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449688 M232

SANTOSH GARGHA
MAGAR

ERN5375819A 28-01-76-02670

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449692 M233

YAGYSHOOR  BATALAERN5375827A 2117

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449696 M234

RINA  GHALANERN5375839A 28-02-072-1092

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449704 F235

KAMLESH KUMAR
SUNAR

ERN5375841A 27574

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449706 M236

RAHUL  BISTAERN5375850A 53-01-77-00497

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449714 M237
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NABARAJ  R CERN5375863A 561027/204

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449722 M238

UJWAL  SHRESTHAERN5375878A 28-02-076-2352

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449734 M239

DIPESH  PANDITERN5375882A 45-01-80-00812

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449738 M240

NIM PHUNJO TAMANGERN5375886A 24-01-72-03759

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449741 M241

AMIT  BISWASERN5375892A 052050/705

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449746 M242

AADESH  CHHETRIERN5375898A 51-01-82-00851

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449750 M243

ARJUN LAL SHRESTHAERN5375900A 25382

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449752 M244

DIPENDRA  YADAVERN5375904A 06-06-78-02331

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449756 M245

KRISHNA  SHRESTHAERN5375914A 16674

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449759 M246

YUJAN  LOHANIERN5375920A 211012/2699

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449765 M247
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DEEPIKA  ACHARYAERN5375941A 27-02-72-00003

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449778 F248

UMESH  SAUDERN5375952A 68-01-80-01765

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449784 M249

KHANSA  BANUERN5375954A 25-01-78-01341

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449786 F250

AMAN  SHRESTHAERN5375971A 28-01-80-00605

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510449797 M251

BASANT  KCERN5375976A 9811

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449801 M252

SUSHREEYA  ACHARYAERN5375986A 28-01-82-00429

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449807 F253

GAURAV  BARUWALERN5375997A 07-01-78-01404

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449815 M254

PRABISHAN  KARKIERN5376026A 31-01-82-02161

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449833 M255

NISHAN  THAPALIYAERN5376032A 32-02-81-04186

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449835 M256

NISCHAL  MAHARJANERN5376048A 28-01-80-03700

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449846 M257
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MILAN  THINGERN5376052A 31-01-79-12041

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449850 M258

PRAJAYA  GOLEERN5376069A 22-01-79-01522

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449862 M259

SUJAN  MAHATOERN5376073A 27-01-78-01036

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449865 M260

ARJUN  CHAYDHARYERN5376091A 52-02-76-01122

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449875 M261

KUSUM  KCERN5376148A 28-01-73-01178

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449919 F262

SAMITA  DULALERN5376160A 29-01-80-02923

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449924 F263

JHARANA  GAJMER BKERN5376163A 64-01-71-03233

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449927 F264

KAMAL BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN5376169A 21-01-73-00321

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449930 M265

SUSHIL  KHADKA
CHHETRI

ERN5376191A 39-02-79-01964

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510449946 M266

Lhundup  SangyeERN5376212A z7441028

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510449963 M267
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JENISH  KARKIERN5376213A 12-01-81-02276

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449964 M268

AAKASH  SAHERN5376233A 18-01-80-08386

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449978 M269

BIKARAM  SINJALIERN5376239A 28-02-077-2490

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449984 M270

PREM  TAMANGERN5376242A 22-02-79-00292

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510449986 M271

PEMBA  TAMANGERN5376277A 28-01-81-03399

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450011 M272

NABIN  SHRESTHAERN5376280A 05-02-78-02787

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450013 M273

GRISHMA  RIJALERN5376289A 25-01-76-01445

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450021 F274

BIMAL PUN MAGARERN5376295A 53-01-78-02444

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450026 M275

SATYAM BABU KARKIERN5376306A 27-01-82-05535

7.00 AM

B FAIL01/12/202510450034 M276

PRASHANT  KHATRIERN5376310A 44-01-81-00059

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450037 M277
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ISHWOR  BOMJANERN5376327A 30-01-82-06242

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450050 M278

SUSHANT  PATELERN5376357A 32-06-74-00635

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450071 M279

BIJAY  TAMANGERN5376373A 30-01-78-12537

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450082 M280

PABAN  POKHARELERN5376387A 20-01-81-01240

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450093 M281

SHANKAR  BHOLANERN5376389A 42/554

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450095 M282

RAJ KUMAR PARIYARERN5376405A 28-02-072-837

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450104 M283

PRAGATI  HYUMATERN5376412A 271060/117647

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/12/202510450109 F284

BHAWANA  SHARMAERN5376433A 41-01-80-01974

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450125 F285

UDAY KUMAR SAH
KANU

ERN5376446A 32-06-77-01187

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450135 M286

SURAJ  BARAILEEERN5376449A 27-01-72-07115

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450138 M287
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RAJU  RANA MAGARERN5376465A 28-01-71-05639

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450152 M288

SURAJ  LAMICHHANEERN5376473A 28-01-81-05324

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450157 M289

PARAS KUMAR YADAVERN5376474A 15-01-78-15855

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450158 M290

BIKASH BABU SAPKOTAERN5376482A 44-01-81-01287

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450164 M291

INARDEV  YADAVERN5376490A 15-01-77-09309

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450169 M292

DIKENDRA PRAKASH
SAWAD

ERN5376494A 64-13-74-00819

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450172 M293

SANTA BAHADUR THINGERN5376515A 30-01-76-06364

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450185 M294

SUJATA  RAIERN5376528A 053052-816

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/12/202510450194 F295

NISHA  BHARATIERN5376532A 28-01-75-03487

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450197 F296

SALINA  DEWANERN5376539A 16933

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450204 F297
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PRASHANT  POUDELERN5376559A 35-01-79-06884

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450218 M298

HARISH  BHATTAERN5376560A 75-01-74-08471

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450219 M299

SUYOG  KHANALERN5376562A 27-01-81-02692

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450221 M300

RESHAM PRASHAD
PANERU

ERN5376578A 44-01-78-02030

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450231 M301

AMOGH  GHIMIREERN5376582A 28-01-82-02534

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450232 M302

SRIJAL  THAPAERN5376587A 28-01-81-01598

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450237 M303

DIL BAHADUR KHATIERN5376592A 74-02-76-05668

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450240 M304

ISHAN  MAHARJANERN5376627A 27-01-82-02331

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450261 M305

DHAN BAHADUR SAUDERN5376641A 67-01-79-02736

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450270 M306

BISHAL  SAHI THAKURIERN5376643A 35-01-73-02857

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450271 M307
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GANESH  BHOOLERN5376647A 75-01-78-11296

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450274 M308

NAVRAJ  SAPKOTAERN5376662A 8-15255

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450283 M309

SHANKAR  GHALANERN5376668A 20-01-78-04839

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450287 M310

SAMIR  DARAIERN5376670A 43-01-81-02400

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450289 M311

BINOD  TAMANGERN5376675A 24-01-80-05749

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450294 M312

ARYAN  BISWAKARMAERN5376694A 50-01-77-03734

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450307 M313

SHER BAHADUR SARKIERN5376706A 17458

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450314 M314

SUPREME  SHRESTHAERN5376726A 52-02-82-04130

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450327 M315

PUJA  GUPTAERN5376730A 16-01-74-09078

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450331 F316

DIPSHU  SHRESTHAERN5376732A 53-01-82-02989

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450333 F317
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BIJAY KUMAR  YADAVERN5376737A 38-02-75-00040

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450338 M318

SAHARA  KCERN5376750A 28-01-75-00914

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450348 F319

BHABANA  RIMALERN5376751A 25-01-77-05768

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450349 F320

INDRA BAHADUR NEPALERN5376752A 24-01-78-06789

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/12/202510450350 M321

SUDHAN  RAIERN5376764A 122010/884

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450358 M322

KHEM BAHADUR
PULAMI

ERN5376769A 20-01-80-06522

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450361 M323

YUBRAJ  JOSHIERN5376777A 75-01-81-02417

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450367 M324

KRISHNA  SHRESTHAERN5376780A 30-01-81-08988

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450368 M325

SHIVA  PARIYARERN5376785A 64-01-76-02356

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450372 M326

LAXMAN  TAMANGERN5376792A 23-01-81-00454

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450377 M327
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SANDESH  MALLAERN5376798A 76-01-81-00686

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450380 M328

DIPESH  LAMAERN5376813A 26-01-81-07522

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450387 M329

RABINDRA DEV PANDITERN5376817A 191003/21

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/12/202510450390 M330

SURAJ  LAMICHHANEERN5376824A 28-01-070-01231

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450395 M331

JEEBAN JUNG
GAHATRAJ

ERN5376827A 24-01-81-04754

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450397 M332

MITHUN  THAPA MAGARERN5376842A 211046-7933

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450404 M333

SAGAR KUMAR KHADKAERN5376845A 19-06-74-02322

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450407 M334

MANOJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5376847A 19-01-73-11754

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450409 M335

NANDA RAJ JOSHIERN5376853A 71-01-80-02293

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450413 M336

YOGESH KUMAR YADAVERN5376863A 15-01-79-13479

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450421 M337
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SUJAN  MAGARERN5376865A 14-01-79-07307

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450423 M338

SHITAL  YADAVERN5376867A 15-01-79-02239

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450425 M339

BAL BAHADUR THAMIERN5376890A 22-01-81-00072

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450438 M340

NIKESH RATNA SHAKYAERN5376891A 28-01-79-03813

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450439 M341

LAXMAN  B KERN5376897A 36-01-69-01142

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450443 M342

JAR SHING TAMANGERN5376904A 25-01-80-05566

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450446 M343

SUSHIL  BHATTARAIERN5376908A 51-02-81-00480

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450450 M344

RAKESH  MAHARJANERN5376910A 000880

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450451 M345

CHURCHILL  SUNUWARERN5376924A 21-01-82-02678

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450456 M346

DEEPAK  BKERN5376931A 64-02-82-00322

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450460 M347
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AMIR  WAIBAERN5376936A 31-01-82-07359

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450463 M348

SANDESH  DESHARERN5376944A 28-01-82-01869

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450466 M349

SAMYOG  PURIERN5376947A 24-01-82-05373

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450468 M350

SHUBHAM  SHAHIERN5376958A 28-01-80-04551

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450476 M351

AMAN  KUNWARERN5376991A 73-02-78-01511

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450495 M352

UDAYA  NAGARKOTIERN5376992A 27-01-82-06159

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450496 M353

BIBEK  BOGATIERN5377000A 13-01-82-02153

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450501 M354

SANGITA  KARKIERN5377001A 441019/608

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450502 F355

AMISHA  KHANALERN5377010A 34-01-75-13004

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450507 F356

PRANAYA  SUBEDIERN5377016A 27-01-82-03627

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450512 M357
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SACHYAM  DAHALERN5377025A 27-01-78-01772

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450515 M358

BHIM BAHADUR
LUNGELI MAGAR

ERN5377211A 20-01-77-01896

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450638 M359

SUSANT KUMAR  YADAVERN5377220A 32-01-74-02166

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450644 M360

BIBINDRA  RAIERN5377229A 39-02-77-00487

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450651 M361

SURAJ  RAIERN5377240A 09-01-75-01123

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450658 M362

GANGARAM PUN
MAGAR

ERN5377250A 53-02-76-01742

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450662 M363

KISHOR  KHATRIERN5377251A 13-01-72-03369

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450663 M364

AJIT  KUSHWAHAERN5377252A 32-01-81-09956

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450664 M365

SEREN  MAHARJANERN5377261A 28-01-77-01415

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450670 F366

SHRIJANA  KCERN5377269A 22-01-74-01377

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450675 F367
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DINESH  MAHARAERN5377277A 15-01-78-06773

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450682 M368

UNNAT  HYUMATERN5377279A 1060/103736

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450684 M369

KREESHNA  SAHERN5377286A 15-01-80-00363

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450689 M370

NIRMALA  RIJALERN5377287A 501021/36448

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450690 F371

BHIM BAHADUR NEWARERN5377298A 73749

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450698 M372

SAROJ  K.C.ERN5377299A 53-01-73-03870

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450699 M373

BIKRAM  GIRIERN5377301A 60-01-75-00530

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450700 M374

MAN KUMRI
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5377309A 09-02-00283

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450706 F375

BINOD  NEUPANEERN5377311A 60-01-79-01488

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450708 M376

RUPAK  KAMARERN5377324A 25-01-82-00580

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450714 M377
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DEBENDRA  RAIERN5377326A 02-01-72-01373

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450715 M378

ICHHYA  GURUNGERN5377334A 57-01-80-00107

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450720 F379

NARESH SHARMA
TIWARI

ERN5377343A 66-01-70-07020

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450725 M380

AVINAB  THAPAERN5377356A 28-01-82-02947

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450734 M381

BINOD SINGH DHAMIERN5377358A 72-01-76-00937

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450736 M382

MISAN  KUNWARERN5377362A 25-01-82-00937

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450739 M383

KAYAMUDIN  WASTAERN5377371A 32-01-78-13840

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450745 M384

SIJAN  TAMANGERN5377372A 22-01-81-03244

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450746 M385

AMRESH  THAKURERN5377374A 15-01-72-01298

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450747 M386

ABINASH  SAUDERN5377386A 75-01-78-05747

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450754 M387
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ARYAN  MAHARJANERN5377393A 28-01-82-03222

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450760 M388

ANKIT KUMAR MISHRAERN5377402A 19-01-78-00750

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450768 M389

RABI  SAHERN5377407A 19-01-82-06936

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450773 M390

AMAN SAH KALWARERN5377410A 32-01-78-11548

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450776 M391

BUDDHA  SHAERN5377421A 4958

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450783 M392

RAKESH KUMAR YADAVERN5377425A 15-01-81-04321

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450786 M393

BIKASH KUMAR YADAVERN5377429A 18-01-75-06108

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450788 M394

BISHAL  BISUNKEERN5377442A 21-01-76-02888

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450796 M395

KAMAL  RAUTERN5377452A 21-01-81-03630

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450802 M396

PUJA  GAHATRAJERN5377454A 05-01-73-08417

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450803 F397
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SHRIJIT  GHIMIREERN5377461A 28-01-82-03511

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450809 M398

DEV BAHADUR
ADHIKARI

ERN5377462A 37968

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450810 M399

MANOJ SINGH
THAGUNNA

ERN5377463A 72-01-79-02253

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450812 M400

SANJAYA  SHRESTHAERN5377475A 24-01-82-03325

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450820 M401

DINESH  SINGHERN5377478A 59-01-81-00386

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450822 M402

SHRIJAN  SHRESTHAERN5377484A 29-01-067-07591

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450828 M403

AGREENA  TULADHARERN5377486A 28-01-80-02854

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450830 F404

SALMAND  PHAGOERN5377488A 02-01-79-02069

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450832 M405

KUSHAL  KUMALERN5377494A 53-01-81-04353

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450838 M406

BINIT  MAHARJANERN5377500A 27-01-82-08010

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450843 M407
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LAXMAN  SINGHERN5377502A 71-01-82-03927

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450845 M408

BIKASH  M.C.ERN5377505A 53-03-70-01068

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450848 M409

SARBANSA  UPRETYERN5377522A 28-01-81-01244

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450859 M410

RABINDRA  GURUNGERN5377528A 44-02-81-00165

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450863 M411

SAMAR  PRAJAERN5377533A 31-01-78-07213

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450866 M412

MUKESH BAHADUR
BOHARA

ERN5377537A 67-01-73-11778

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450870 M413

RUPESH KUMAR
KUSHAWAHA

ERN5377541A 32-06-79-01643

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450873 M414

ANDRIYAS  PUN MAGARERN5377544A 73-01-76-00869

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450876 M415

DEV BAHADUR GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5377547A 64-01-78-03288

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450878 M416

AMRIT  KANDELERN5377559A 67-06-79-01552

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450886 M417
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AKABAR  RAIERN5377561A 09-01-74-00298

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450887 M418

MITRA BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5377566A 140912

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450891 F419

MD ABDUL  WAHIDERN5377567A 15-01-81-02753

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450892 M420

ANIL  KANDELERN5377568A 67-06-82-00819

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450893 M421

SAFAL  SAMBAHAMPHEERN5377572A 02-01-81-01411

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450896 M422

BIKASH SAH KANUERN5377575A 32-01-79-01209

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450899 M423

DEEPAK  NEPALIERN5377578A 43-01-78-06547

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450900 M424

BIPIN KUMAR  SAHERN5377585A 32-01-78-04158

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450905 M425

NIRAJ  OADERN5377594A 75-01-81-02529

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450910 M426

BIJAY  TAMANGERN5377595A 28-01-82-02402

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450911 M427
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DIPAK  KARKIERN5377596A 58-01-74-07427

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450912 M428

RUPESH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5377602A 32-02-80-00413

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450915 M429

SUSHIL  SHRESTHAERN5377603A 27-01-74-00492

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450916 M430

SUBASH BOMZAN
TAMANG

ERN5377609A 24-01-78-10914

7.00 AM

K FAIL01/12/202510450920 M431

YUGAL  SAMBAHAMPHEERN5377613A 02-01-77-00064

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450924 M432

ANISH  GOLEERN5377615A 28-01-82-00563

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450926 M433

RIWAZ  THAPAERN5377618A 28-01-80-03824

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450929 M434

DEVRAJ  PRADHANERN5377619A 27-01-80-06306

7.00 AM

A FAIL01/12/202510450930 M435

AAKASH  GIRIERN5377625A 71-01-80-01517

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450935 M436

ISHAN  DURAILEERN5377628A 21-01-82-03776

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450937 M437

Verified By :

Signature :
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MANOJ  BCERN5377631A 63-01-76-02274

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450940 M438

SUJAN  KHADKAERN5377632A 20-01-82-03799

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450941 M439

FADINDRA RAJ RIMALERN5377638A 04-01-78-02720

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450945 M440

ABHASH  ADHIKARIERN5377639A 04-01-79-01825

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450946 M441

PRATIK  BISHWOKARMAERN5377641A 25-01-80-07999

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450948 M442

ARJUN KUMAR
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5377643A 05-02-76-01729

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450950 M443

ROSHAN  SYANGBOERN5377645A 1282/1

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450951 M444

NICK  MAHARJANERN5377648A 28-01-81-05506

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450954 M445

RIVA  PRAJAPATIERN5377649A 29-01-80-00013

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450955 F446

RABIN  ROKAHAERN5377653A 52-02-79-00022

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450959 M447

Verified By :

Signature :
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ALOK  MAHARJANERN5377654A 28-01-80-05542

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450960 M448

GIRENDRA BAHADUR
LAMA

ERN5377657A 253025/639

7.00 AM

A PASS01/12/202510450962 M449

MANOJ  GHARTI MAGARERN5377660A 54-01-80-03380

7.00 AM

B PASS01/12/202510450965 M450

SERAJ ALAM ANSARIERN5377661A 34-01-79-13088

7.00 AM

B FAIL01/12/202510450966 M451

SAKAR  KHATIWADAERN5377688A 27-01-74-08634

7.00 AM

B FAIL01/12/202510450982 M452

TEJ PRASAD GAUTAMERN5377691A 4880/114

7.00 AM

K PASS01/12/202510450984 M453

Verified By :

Signature :
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